





THE 19TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON EUROPEAN INTEGRATION – NEW CHALLENGES – EINCO 2023 University of Oradea, Faculty of Economic Sciences 25-26 May 2023, Oradea, Romania

CALL FOR PAPERS

Reaching its 19th Edition, this year's International Conference on European Integration – New Challenges – EINCO 2023 will take place on 26-27 May 2023, in Oradea, Romania, *on-line and on-site*.

EINCO 2023 intends to further provide the framework for relevant scientific debates focused on the challenges faced by the economic integration process and by the European Integration with reference to both the framework specific to Romania, as well as the general framework of the latest European policies and practices.

Academic research papers, post-doctoral research or PhD research papers, case studies and work-in-progress are welcomed. Each paper will be subject to a double-blind peer reviewing process.

For more information, please visit the EINCO 2023 website.

CONFERENCE SECTIONS

EINCO 2023 provides international opportunity for scientific discussion and collaboration on the broad range of relevant areas associated to recent trends in the field of Economic Sciences.

EINCO 2023 sections:

- ✓ Economics, Business Administration, Tourism and Statistics
- ✓ Finance, Banking, Accounting and Audit
- ✓ International Business, European Integration, Foreign Languages and Business Environment
- ✓ Management, Marketing, Economic Informatics and Cybernetics

INFORMATION FOR AUTHORS

Each participant can submit a maximum of 2 papers as author or co-author.

The template for authors is available on the conference website.

The *abstracts* of the accepted papers will be published in the Conference Abstract Volume (Abstracts Proceedings) "European Integration – New Challenges", University of Oradea Publishing, print and electronic format, subject to prior registration and payment.

The *in extenso* papers accepted can be published in The Annals of the University of Oradea. Economic Sciences Journal – TOM XXXII 2023, ISSN 1582 – 5450 (electronic), University of Oradea Publishing, ISSN 1222-569X (print) journal counted by the National Authority as B+ CNCSIS - Romania, and ERIH-PLUS, RePec, EBSCO, DOAJ, SCIPIO, CABELL'S DIRECTORY OF PUBLISHING OPPORTUNITIES, subject to prior registration and payment.

All published papers will be also available, free full text access, on the site of the journal: http://anale.steconomiceuoradea.ro/en/journal-archive/.

Conference Language: English.







IMPORTANT DATES

On-line registration and paper submission	14 April 2023
https://confdesk.com/attend/EINCO2023	
Notification of paper acceptance (with any requested changes after the	5 May 2023
double-blind reviewing process) / rejection (by e-mail):	
Payment of the registration fee and final (revised) paper submission (if	12 May 2023
changes were requested) on https://confdesk.com/attend/EINCO2023	
Dates of the Conference - EINCO 2023	25-26 May 2023

CONFERENCE FEES

	7	/IRTUAL ATTENDING	ON-SITE ATTENDING
Conference	First paper	35 euro/paper	70 euro/paper
participant *:	Second paper	20 euro/paper	35 euro/paper
Co-author (apar	from the main participant	or 20 euro/paper	50 euro/paper
listener	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	·

^{*} This fee (author or co-author) covers access to the online/onsite sessions, inclusion in the conference program, abstract publication in the Conference abstract proceedings, and a Certificate of attendance.

PUBLICATION OPPORTUNITIES

Publication of paper**	35 euro/paper	

^{**}This fee covers the publication of the in extenso paper in The Annals of the University of Oradea. Economic Sciences Journal – TOM XXXII 2023, ISSN 1582 – 5450 (electronic), University of Oradea Publishing, ISSN 1222-569X (print)` journal counted by the National Authority as B+ CNCSIS - Romania, and ERIH-PLUS, RePec, EBSCO, DOAJ, SCIPIO, CABELL'S DIRECTORY OF PUBLISHING OPPORTUNITIES.

More information about the conference fees is available <u>here</u>.

CONTACT

Conference Chair:

Professor Alina BĂDULESCU PhD., e-mail: abadulescu@uoradea.ro

Executive Conference Chair:

Associate professor Mirabela MATEI, PhD., e-mail: mmatei@uoradea.ro

Please feel free to email us regarding the EINCO 2023 Conference at einco.fse@gmail.com



























